

Agree-NO:-14SBD/2024-25 (MMGSY-NDB-Brics)

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Name of road - Jogiyara Dhebi Tol Pasuram Tol to - Naga

Executive Engineer (Roads) Bahadurpur. (Under Bahadurpur Block)

Public Works (Roads)
Bahadurpur-1

Dabhanga

Executive Engineer (Roads)
Public Works (Roads)
Bahadurpur-1

SUB-DIVISION

Bahadurpur,

MB-NO-4217

Measurement Book

Contractor - Sathish Kumar Thakur.

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:-	Sagiesra (Dhobi tola) Paswan tola to Naya tola Basatpur				
Agency:-	Satish Kumar Thakur, Sakwar, Kamauli, Bakedar pur, Simee Desbharwar				
Agreement No:-	14500/2024-25				
Date of Start:-	07.08.2024				
Date of Completion:-	08.08.2025.				
Work done:-	As follows:-				

L. No. 2.	Setting out Pillars				
	12 x 30.00 = 360.00 M.				
	15 x 30.00 = 450.00 "				
	10 x 30.00 = 300.00 "				
	11 x 30.00 = 330.00 "				
	10 x 30.00 = 300.00 "				
	13 x 30.00 = 390.00 "				
	8 x 30.00 = 240.00 "				
	3 x 30.00 = 90.00 "				
	Qty: 2460.00 M				
	ie Qty: 2.460 Km				
L. No. 3.	Clearing and Grubbing				
	Road land including				
	clo. of Camp job				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/F Rs.	1,67,971.65=00
				Add GST @ 18% (H) Rs.	30,23,490=00
				Add L.C. @ 1% (H) Rs.	1,67,972=00
				Add SF wide TMB P.L. @ 10% (H) Rs.	3,47,745=00
				Total Rs.	2,03,36,372=00
				Below as per B.O. @ 15.27% (C) Rs.	31,05,364=00
				Net Total Rs.	1,72,31,008=00
				Deduction for 1st R.H. wide TMB P.L. Rs.	1,62,70,856=00
				Net Payable Rs.	9,60,152=00

Seigniorage Fee

Soil :-	9581.935 M ³ @ 35=25/M ³ Rs.	3,37,763=00
G.S.B :-	1202.459 M ³ @ 1205=24/M ³ Rs.	14,49,240=00
I.N.B.M :-	695.611 M ³ @ 1434=24/M ³ Rs.	9,97,673=00
M.S.S :-	6817.50 M ² @ 11=61/M ² Rs.	79,151=00
C.C. Pavement :-	393.063 M ³ @ 1037=57/M ³ Rs.	4,07,799=00
P.C.C M ₁₅ :-	18.172 M ³ @ 1055=16/M ³ Rs.	19,174=00
P.C.C M ₂₀ :-	134.972 M ³ @ 1125=42/M ³ Rs.	1,51,900=00
Plaster (1:4) :-	285.324 M ² @ 120=67/M ² Rs.	34,430=00
NP ₃ HP :-	30.0 M @ 10=79/M Rs.	324=00
	Total Rs.	34,77,454=00
	S.F @ 10% — Rs.	3,47,745=00